BATTERYENGINEERING 2022 HOLIDAY CLOSURE

Dear Valued Customer,

With the Christmas and New Year holiday period fast approaching, we’d like to inform
you of our closure dates so you can ensure your product requirements are met.

Our production team are concentrating on completing 2022 orders, and our sales and
distribution teams are preparing for a busy December.

Please see the below important dates and if you have any urgent requirements,
contact us as soon as possible. Please also note that our WA (Wangara) distribution
centre will only be despatching orders from Tuesday 03/01/23 to Friday 06/01/23 -
no pickups will be available during this time.

Best regards,

The Master Instruments Team

Date NSW & QLD VIC WA

Our brands:
Friday 23/12/2022 OPEN OPENA OPENA @W@@W@E Ba“e"es
Monday 02/01/2023 CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED @P POWER

Tuesday  03/01/2023 OPEN* CLOSED DESPATCH ONLY
Wednesday 04/01/2023 OPEN* CLOSED DESPATCH ONLY {{@ victron energy
Thursday  05/01/2023 OPEN* CLOSED DESPATCH ONLY

Friday 06/01/2023 OPEN CLOSED DESPATCH ONLY 33 PYLONTECH

Monday  09/01/2023  OPEN* OPEN OPEN

Tuesday  10/01/2023  OPEN* OPEN OPEN Panasonic

Wednesday 11/01/2023 ~ OPEN* OPEN OPEN

Thursday 12/01/2023  OPEN OPEN OPEN XTAR
*Skeleton staff only. Full staff return Thursday 12/01/2023. M (G ENERGY SYSTEMS
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AVIC, QLD & WA offices will close 12pm noon.

& \aster Instruments Pty Ltd |
NSW (Milperra): (02) 9519 1200 VIC (Croydon South): (03) 9872 6422 Connect with us:
WA (Wangara): (08) 9302 5444 QLD (Eight Mile Plains): (07) 3038 3250 Y

BATTERY ENGINEERING Web: www.master-instruments.com.au Email: sales@master-instruments.com.au




